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PLAN 46 /2019

NOME

ACACIO SILVA DOS SANTOS

ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO
ALEXANDER NOGUEIRA DE SA
ALEXANDRE LUIZ SILVA VIEIRA

ALFREDO ALEXANDRE FRANKLIN

ALMIR DE MACEDO MATTOSO

ALOYSIO JOSE MARIA DA C BREVES BEILER
ANDRE IUNG TORBEY

ANTONIO CARLOS NUNES DE MORAES
ARMANDO NUNES MARTINS

AUGUSTO JOSE PECLY LAVOURINHA
CARLOS ALBERTO DE SA E SOUZA
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI

CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR
CLAUDIO CESAR NEY FAVARO

CLAUDIO CESAR NEY FAVARO
CRISTIANE VIANA BARBOSA

EDUARDO ALMEIDA CALAZANS
EDUARDO ALMEIDA CALAZANS
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELVIO MACHADO MARTINS JUNIOR
FABIANO PEREIRA LEITAO

FATIMA CRISTINA RIBEIRO R. FERREIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE CARREIRA DE MELO
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA
GISSELE JUDITH ZANDOMENEGHI

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JANDIRA GALIZA GOMES

JORGE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

JORGE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

JORGE ROSA FREITAS

JOSE AUGUSTO NASSER DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO TORNEL LOPES

LEONARDO DE CARVALHO ONODA
LETICIA MOREIRA DIAS

LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LUCIANA BATTIOLI COIMBRA

LUCIO CARLOS GUIMARAES RANGEL
LUIS HENRIQUE ESTEVES DE ALMEIDA
LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA RAMOS

LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL

LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL

LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL

LUIZ SERGIO LEITE JUNIOR

MARCELLO DO AMARAL LINS

MARCELLO DO AMARAL LINS

MARCELO BERGMAN

MARCELO FABIANO ALVES LAMAS
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DA MOTTA
MARCELO VENTURA FIGUEIRA

MARCIA XAVIER FURTADO DA ROCHA
MARCIA XAVIER FURTADO DA ROCHA
MARCIA XAVIER FURTADO DA ROCHA
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA LEMME

MARCOS BRITO SANTOS

MARIA ISABEL SALEK DE DAVID

MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO RIBEIRO LOPES FILHO

MAURO VALLADAO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

N° OFICIO

1138/2019
2563/2019
2615/2019
873/2019
3885/2019
1008/2019
1063/2019
1005/2019
439/2019
515/2019
1244/2019
571/2019
758/2019
1212/2019
1053/2019
892/2019
900/2019
1809/2019
865/2019
1141/2019
1394/2019
1248/2019
1038/2019
581/2019
660/2019
829/2019
836/2019
868/2019
870/2019
871/2019
1706/2019
1012/2019
1055/2019
1370/2019
824/2019
1095/2019
1030/2019
1931/2019
667/2019
1066/2019
1330/2019
2545/2019
1277/2019
2901/2019
2699/2019
1711/2019
1230/2019
1008/2019
565/2019
818/2019
839/2019
974/2019
1010/2019
1205/2019
814/2019
879/2019
2182/2019
2183/2019
2184/2019
2185/2019
2186/2019
2187/2019
1490/2019
816/2019
865/2019
866/2019
838/2019
589/2019
1139/2019
612/2019
656/2019
658/2019
663/2019
817/2019
853/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

PROC. JUDICIAL

0042843-36.2015.8.19.0038
0005171-15.2014.8.19.0010
0000809-67.2014.8.19.0010
0235118-26.2015.8.19.0001
0009956-21.2015.8.19.0063
0045165-06.2016.8.19.0002
0119434-48.2018.8.19.0001
0161092-91.2014.8.19.0001
0139144-98.2011.8.19.0001
0234708-31.2016.8.19.0001
2217692-43.2011.8.19.0021
0283464-08.2015.8.19.0001
0015616-05.2009.8.19.0031
0031328-13.2018.8.19.0001
0027924-06.2018.8.19.0210
0148735-40.2018.8.19.0001
0023275-56.2017.8.19.0202
0008877-81.2012.8.19.0040
0077165-14.2017.8.19.0038
0160621-61.2014.8.19.0038
0070975-11.2012.8.19.0038
0055062-40.2012.8.19.0021
0081876-52.2012.8.19.0001
0091595-68.2006.8.19.0001
0060596-49.2017.8.19.0001
0012588-11.2017.8.19.0205
0006458-05.2017.8.19.0205
0001689-51.2017.8.19.0205
0004516-35.2017.8.19.0205
0014264-91.2017.8.19.0205
0008626-68.2010.8.19.0061
0152783-57.2009.8.19.0001
0133231-28.2017.8.19.0001
0491677-58.2011.8.19.0001
0003036-12.2018.8.19.0003
0008113-36.2017.8.19.0003
0005186-30.2018.8.19.0208
0002338-88.2010.8.19.0034
0420069-58.2015.8.19.0001
0031533-15.2014.8.19.0023
0005567-95.2019.8.19.0210
0008649-83.2018.8.19.0206
0319922-53.2017.8.19.0001
0000848-53.2008.8.19.0017
0000441-17.2019.8.19.0064
0023387-36.2012.8.19.0061
0035668-59.2016.8.19.0004
0359310-36.2012.8.19.0001
0008485-95.2018.8.19.0052
0018913-46.2010.8.19.0011
0016595-90.2010.8.19.0011
0293465-52.2015.8.19.0001
0018677-18.2010.8.19.0004
0024431-68.2015.8.19.0002
0321177-51.2014.8.19.0001
0009122-14.2014.8.19.0011
0010394-64.2019.8.19.0206
0004809-31.2019.8.19.0206
0019571-86.2018.8.19.0206
0011770-85.2019.8.19.0206
0031238-69.2018.8.19.0206
0020368-62.2018.8.19.0206
0011806-86.2018.8.19.0037
0001358-40.2015.8.19.0011
0006750-29.2013.8.19.0011
0022716-95.2014.8.19.0011
0003812-77.2012.8.19.0211
0019008-71.2013.8.19.0011
0015274-05.2019.8.19.0205
0309917-69.2017.8.19.0001
0052124-40.2014.8.19.0203
0005080-20.2017.8.19.0203
0055821-98.2016.8.19.0203
0016995-02.2013.8.19.0011
0104486-97.2012.8.19.0038

PROC. ADM

2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
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MICHELLE DOS SANTOS POVOAS GOTTARDO
MICHELLE DOS SANTOS POVOAS GOTTARDO
MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

MOISES LOUVISE INACIO
MOYSES JESUS HILAL
MOYSES JESUS HILAL
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO
NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NILSA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO DA SILVA RAPOSO
PAULO DA SILVA RAPOSO

PEDRO GUIMARAES SEPULVEDA
RENATA DA GRACA VARGAS SAMPAIO
RENATO DA SILVA CHAGAS

RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
WALDEMI DOMINGOS DE LIMA GOMES
WALDEMI DOMINGOS DE LIMA GOMES
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

WELLINGTON SANTOS
WELLINGTON SANTOS

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

1090/2019
1091/2019
1005/2019
764/2019
1056/2019
1054/2019
1119/2019
1043/2019
1135/2019
3102/2019
1055/2019
1053/2019
1049/2019
1050/2019
1051/2019
819/2019
754/2019
2720/2019
818/2019
942/2019
881/2019
1372/2019
2249/2019
3133/2019
3134/2019
3135/2019
3136/2019
3138/2019
3139/2019
1370/2019
1371/2019
1835/2019
1859/2019
2279/2019
2280/2019
2283/2019
2284/2019
2285/2019
2286/2019
3548/2019
3549/2019
878/2019
1715/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0012243-42.2017.8.19.0206
0018119-75.2017.8.19.0206
0025699-88.2014.8.19.0004
0004916-43.2004.8.19.0031
0021219-44.2017.8.19.0204
0026821-89.2012.8.19.0204
0002940-31.2017.8.19.0003
0329448-49.2014.8.19.0001
0006270-02.2018.8.19.0003
0005695-47.2007.8.19.0207
0012622-52.2018.8.19.0204
0015977-07.2017.8.19.0204
0015984-33.2016.8.19.0204
0035883-56.2012.8.19.0204
0028666-20.2016.8.19.0204
0011821-46.2012.8.19.0011
0016540-11.2012.8.19.0031
0022230-79.2015.8.19.0204
0096774-26.2019.8.19.0001
0000598-28.2014.8.19.0011
0195423-94.2017.8.19.0001
0009602-26.2012.8.19.0087
0023505-58.2018.8.19.0204
0008534-34.2019.8.19.0204
0023988-54.2019.8.19.0204
0043874-39.2019.8.19.0204
0009419-82.2018.8.19.0204
0025798-64.2019.8.19.0204
0027744-71.2019.8.19.0204
0000233-28.2015.8.19.0014
0025878-55.2015.8.19.0014
0053871-20.2017.8.19.0203
0036421-98.2016.8.19.0203
0058884-90.2019.8.19.0021
0065068-62.2019.8.19.0021
0070526-94.2018.8.19.0021
0050386-39.2018.8.19.0021
0058702-07.2019.8.19.0021
0068804-88.2019.8.19.0021
0013328-41.2018.8.19.0202
0020958-17.2019.8.19.0202
0071150-14.2015.8.19.0001
0505707-59.2015.8.19.0001

2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
2020-010728
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